ot
2
o

CoONOUBAWNEW

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE AS ON 11.04.2019

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO DATE

147 08/04/2019
64 08/04/2019
20 08/04/2019
84 08/04/2019
180 08/04/2019
68 08/04/2019
117 08/04/2019
108 08/04/2019
177 08/04/2019
33 08/04/2019
3 08/04/2019
58 08/04/2019
42 08/04/2019
139 08/04/2019
85 08/04/2019
186 08/04/2019
145 08/04/2019
90 08/04/2019
115 08/04/2019
36 08/04/2019
92 08/04/2019
31 08/04/2019
165 08/04/2019
60 08/04/2019
63 08/04/2019
2 08/04/2019
149 08/04/2019
178 08/04/2019
132 08/04/2019
111 08/04/2019
138 08/04/2019
5 08/04/2019
170 08/04/2019
13 06/04/2019
22 05/04/2019
47 02/03/2019
79 06/04/2019
16 06/04/2019
151 05/04/2019
130 05/04/2019
118 05/04/2019
150 05/04/2019
34 06/04/2019
235 05/04/2019
177 05/04/2019
79 08/04/2019
231 05/04/2019
8 06/04/2019
40 06/04/2019
75 06/04/2019
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ADVOCATE NAME
D.K.SHUKLA
A.K.MISHRA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.K.DWIVEDI
PRASANT K LAL
GAURAYV TIWARI
R.K.VERMA
UMESH KUMAR
MANENDRA SINGH
A.K.SINGAL
AQEEL AHMAD
R.K.DUBEY
JANADAN YADAV

AMARJEET UPADHYAY

DEVENDRA SAINI
SUDHIR DIXIT
D.K.SHUKLA
VIKRANT RANA
AMAR NATH
ANIL KUMAR
M.C.TIWARI
MOHD KHALID
P.S.PANDEY
R.K.DUBEY
A.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.DUBEY
M.1.FOROOQUI
PRAMOD KUMAR
S.MISHRA
N.K.SINGH
R.S.PANDEY
V.K.SINGH
K.SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR
R.K.SHUKLA
V.K.JASWAL
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
D.K.KULSHRESTHA
B.R.VERMA
MOHD ARSAD
A.K.PATEL
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
YOGENDRA KUMAR
S.H.CHAUHAH
R.K.UPADHYAY
RAJESH DWIVEDI
R.S.TOMAR
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
R.N.GUPTA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/D0996/2018
A/A0560/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/P0480/2015
A/P0433/2012
A/G0049/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/U0128/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/A0944/2012
A/A0100/2015
A/R0360/2012
A/J0106/2012

A/A0502/2012
A/D0116/2012
A/S1417/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/V0255/2012
A/A0503/2012
A/A0755/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/M0767/2012
A/P0539/2016
A/R0360/2012
A/A2294/2013
A/R1562/2012
A/M0927/2013
A/P0346/2012
A/S1345/2012
A/N0014/2012
A/R0582/2012
A/V0668/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/R1823/2013
A/V0458/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/R0080/2012
A/D0056/2012
A/B0066/2012
A/M0443/2017
A/A1376/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/Y0033/2012
A/S1636/2012
A/R0167/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/R1913/2013
A/R1557/2012
A/R0180/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24
95
926
97
928
29
100
101
102
103

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

59
230
95
105
201
137
85

23
41
25
218
18
34
130
149
62
78
158
126
192
10
61
31
238
142
126
46
64
214
63
47
43
15
48
58
122
22
44
57
80
24
54
56
17
129
30
131
83
88
32
48
227

06/04/2019
05/04/2019
08/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
05/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
05/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
09/04/2019
06/04/2019
09/04/2019
06/04/2019
08/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
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A.K.SHUKLA
R.P.DWIVEDI
P.K.SINGH
G.P.SINGH
V.N.MISHRA
MANOJ SAVITA
KAMAL DEV RAI
AMIT SRIVASTAVA
S.NARAYAN
A.K.SHUKLA
S.K.SINGH
A.K.TRIPATHI
RAVINDRA KUMAR
A.K.SINGAL
RAJEEV SISODIA
M.S.KHAN
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.ARSAD
S.D.PANDEY
RISHABH AGARWAL
M.J.AKHTAR
P.K.TIWARI
K.N.TRIPATHI
NASIRUZZAMAN
A.S.YADAV
A.K.CHAUDHARY
ABHISHEK PANDEY
G.M.TRIPATHI
S.K.PANDEY
A.K.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
D.K.PAL
TRIPURARI PAL
S.K.TRIPATHI
D.S.PANDEY
S.K.PANDEY
B.K.TRIPATHI
R.P.KASHYAP
L.SRIVASTAVA
M.N.SHUKLA
P.S.VERMA
D.K.SRIVASTVAVA
A.K.S.BAIS
S.K.CHANDRAUL
D.S.SRIVASTAVA
R.P.TIWARI
A.K.MALVIYA
OM.P.CHUBEY
A.P.MISHRA
ABHISHEK TIWARI
D.SINGH
R.N.GUPTA
J.S.YADAV
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A/A0226/2012
A/R0865/2012
A/P0863/2013
A/G0027/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/M0417/2017
A/K0035/2012
A/A0587/2013
A/S0618/2012
A/A0305/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/A0838/2012
A/R1885/2013
A/A0944/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/M0490/2012
A/A0256/2012
A/M0443/2017
A/S0907/2012
A/R1282/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/P0509/2016
A/K0160/2012
A/NO0388/2013
A/A1059/2012
A/A0762/2012
A/A0049/2012
A/G0014/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/D0293/2012
A/T0065/2012

A/S0784/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/S0132/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/R1206/2012
A/L0041/2012

A/M0019/2012
A/P0548/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S1420/2012
A/D0026/2012
A/R0291/2012
A/A1641/2012
A/00023/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/A0084/2012
A/D0257/2012
A/R0180/2012
A/)J0083/2012



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

81
113
161
129
175
172
29
140
72
36

77

182
106
26

128
112
154
74

182
128
153

42
148
117
37

128
163
130
106
131
121
175

57
111

127
41
25
89
176
96
181
132
149

08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
03/04/2019
06/04/2019
06/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
06/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019

05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
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R.D.DAUHOLIA
A.K.SINGH

AMIT MISHRA
RAJEEV SISODIA
V.K.SINGH
R.K.UPADHYAY
K.K.DUBEY
C.N.BHATT
ASHISH SINGH
MANIESH YADAV
A.K.PATHAK
M.ARSAD
AMBRISH SINGH
A.N.PANDEY
S.K.SINGH
RAJEEV SISODIA
A.N.TIWARI
B.K.PANDEY
MAJU SAVITA
AMBISH SINGH
H.K.SRIVASTAVA
MAZHARULLAH
AMIT RAI
CH.DILISAR
K.K.M.ALIAS
K.K.TIWARI
A.K.SINGH
GIRISH TIWARI
R.N.SINGH

RAJIV CHOWDHARI
SHAMASHUL ESLAM
ANOOP TRIVEDI
N.K.SINGH
R.K.MISHRA
K.P.SHUKLA

I.M.KHAN
MANOjJ GAUTAM

MANVENDRA SINGH
MANISH JOSHI
A.K.TRIPATHI

AWES IQBAL

VIVEK SHARMA
NASEEM AHMAD
S.K.SHUKLA
OM.S.RATHOR
SIDDHARTH PANDEY
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A/R0753/2012
A/A0573/2012
A/A0594/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/V0438/2012
A/R0220/2012
A/K0322/2015
A/C1169/2017
A/A1315/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/M0443/2017
A/A0536/2012
A/A0045/2017
A/S1548/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/A0509/2012
A/B0368/2012
A/M0417/2017
A/A0536/2012
A/H0266/2014
A/M0429/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/C0206/2016
A/K0294/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/G0121/2012
A/R0225/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/S0802/2012
A/A0938/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/R0142/2012
A/K0137/2012
A/10006/2012
A/M0249/2012

A/M0386/2012
A/M0193/2012
A/A0897/2012
A/A0184/2016
A/V0589/2012
A/N0106/2012
A/S0217/2012
A/00081/2012
A/S1275/2012



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482

164
180
179
115

31
39

40
27

25
11
39

32
38
31
21
15
34

37
19
35
41
30
28
44

23
19
16

20
20
15

17

13
17
14
21
23
15

19
123

05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
05/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
11/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2012
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
01/04/2019
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RAJIV CHOWDHAURY
ARVIND YADAV
M.K.GUPTA
N.SINGH

GANESH PANDEY
SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
ABHISHEK MISHRA
SUDHIR BHARTI
K.K. CHATURVEDI
VIVEK SINGH
VIKRANT RANA
B.N.YADAVA

0.P. KATIYAR

0.P. SHUKLA
MANISH TIWARI
A.K. SHUKLA
RAHUL MISHRA
V.S. SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV SISODIA
ANIL SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNA GOPAL
M.A. MISHRA
A.K.TIWARI
KAMESHWARI SINGH
S.K. TIWARI
RAMANUJ YADAV
P.S. RATHORE

S.K. DWIVEDI

A.K. TIWARI

S.N. TRIPATHI
R.K.CHAUDHARY
N.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. GUPTA

R.U. SDDIQUI

N.K. SRIVASTAVA
DEVENDRA TRIPATHI
C.B.GUPTA

S.K. CHUBEY

S.K. PANDEY

0.S. RAJPOOT
SANJAY PATHAK
K.K. PANDEY

S.K. SINGH

V.M . SHARMA
N.P. TIWARI

AMIR KHAN

V.K. YADAV

S.N. YADAV

D.K. BOHRA
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
R.). SINGH

L.N. PANDEY
N.GUPTA

Page 4

A/R0515/2012
A/A1159/2012
A/M0454/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/G0015/2012
A/S1041/2012

A/A0010/2016
A/S0008/2012

A/K0538/2012
A/V0596/2012
A/V0255/2012
A/B0183/2012
A/00030/2012
A/00050/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/A2136/2012
A/R0091/2012
A/V0827/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/A0822/2012
A/K0266/2012
A/M0895/2013
A/A1127/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/S1329/2012

A/R0973/2012
A/P0519/2012

A/S0178/2012

A/A1127/2012
A/S0020/2012

A/R1435/2012
A/N0179/2012
A/S0349/2012

A/R1315/2012
A/N0179/2012
A/D0164/2012
A/C0018/2012

A/S1619/2012

A/S1771/2012

A/00115/2012
A/S2322/2013

A/K0607/2018
A/S2146/2012

A/V0038/2012
A/N0276/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/V0341/2012
A/S1181/2012

A/D0278/2012
A/A1495/2012
A/R0768/2012
A/L0007/2012

A/N0240/2012
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